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YMCA of Selma-Dallas County

Youth Basketball League
2025 Game Schedule

Week 1
Saturday, January 4*" - Games Begin
Rockets vs Panthers (K-2)
Tarheels vs Selma Bulls (K-2)
Suns vs Timberwolves (314 — 4th)
Grizzlies vs Bears (314 — 4th)
Monday, January 6%
Warriors vs Sonics (5t — Bt
Gators vs Grizzlies (5t —6t)
Week 2
Saturday, January 11t
Suns vs Bears (3rd - 4th)
Timberwolves vs Grizzlies (3" —4")
Warriors vs Rockets (K-2)
Panthers vs Tarheels (K-2)
Monday, January 13t
Warriors vs Grizzlies (5t - 6t)
Sonics vs Gators (5t - 6t)
Week 3
Saturday, January 18
Rockets vs Selma Bulls (K-2)
Panthers vs Warriors (K-2)
Suns vs Grizzlies (3rd - 4th)
Timberwolves vs Bears (3rd - 4th)
Monday, January 20
Warriors vs Gators (5t — )
Sonics vs Grizzlies (5t — )
Week 4
Saturday, January 25
Timberwolves vs Suns (31— 4tn)
Bears vs Grizzlies (31— 4tn)
Rockets vs Tarheels (K-2)
Warriors vs Selma Bulls (K-2)
Sonics vs Warriors (5t — )
Monday, January 27t
Tarheels vs Warriors (K-2)
Grizzlies vs Gators (5t — )
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***Championship Playoff Dates Subject to Change

Week 5
Saturday, February 1+
Panthers vs Tarheels (K-2n9)
Selma Bulls vs Warriors (K-2n9)
Bears vs Suns (314 — 4tn)
Grizzlies vs Timberwolves (3" - 4t")

Monday, February 3™
Grizzlies vs Warriors
Gators vs Sonics

(sth _ 6th)
(Sth _ Gth)

Week 6
Saturday, February 8
Grizzlies vs Suns (3rd—4m™)
Bears vs Timberwolves (314 — 4th)
Panthers vs Rockets (K-2)
Selma Bulls vs Tarheels (K-2)

Monday, February 10*
Gators vs Warriors
Grizzlies vs Sonics

(Sth _ 6th)
(Sth _ 6th)

Week 7

Championship Playoffs

Tuesday, February 11*"- Playoffs Begin

S5pm
6pm
7pm

S5pm
6pm

S5pm
6pm

9am
10am
1Mam

Game 1 (K-2)
Game 2 (K-2n9)
Game1 (314 — 4th)

Thursday, February 13t

Game 3 (K-2n9)

Game 2 (314 — 4th)
Friday, February 14*

Game 1 (5t - 6t)

Game 2 (5t - 6t)

Championship Game
Saturday, February 15*

Championship Game (K-2m)
Championship Game (3r¢—4)
Championship Game (5t — 6t



